630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Input Volt.: 	 100-240V AC
Output Volt.: 	 18-36V DC
Current: 	 350mA
Power: 	 1-12 Watts
Dimmable: 	 No
Oper. Temp.:	 -20°C ~ +50°C
Over Load Protection: Yes
Over Temperature Protection: Yes
Short Circuit Protection: Yes
Power Method: Hardwire
Dimensions: 	 6 in. L x 1.5 in. W x 1.19 in. H
	 152 mm L x 38 mm W x 30 mm H
Finish: 	 White Polycarbonate
Environment: 	 Dry Location
IP Rating: 	 IP20
Rating: 	 UL Listed, CUL Listed, RoHS, CE
Manufacturer: 	 Elumalight
Warranty: 	 1 Year Limited
EL-NDCC-350-12W
350mA LED Constant Current Drivers 12 Watts
SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
© 2020 Step 1 Dezigns, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P1
•	 Easy installation
•	 Maintenance-free
•	 Solid-state construction
•	 High vibration and shock resistance
•	 Overload, short circuit, and overheat protection
•	 No RF interference
•	 UL Listed, CUL Listed, RoHS, CE
•	 Long lifespan
•	 For use with compatible Constant Current 350mA LED
lights. Not for use with dimmers.
APPLICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
350MA LED Constant current drivers are generally used when
you need stable current to your LED lights. It has built-in over-
load, short circuit, and overheat protection.
Need help with your LED lighting applications? Our lighting
experts are here to help! Contact us today for assistance with
lighting plan or installation instructions.
DESCRIPTION
6”
1.5”
1.19”
50,000
HOURS
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®
INDOOR